
 St Edward’s Minibus 
Routes 2024/25 

 

 

   
 

Minibus Route 6 

Stop 

Times Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 

AM Single Return Single Return Single Return 

Bredon Markle 07:10 £281 £564 £281 £564 £218 £434 

Gretton 07.25 £233 £465 £233 £465 £179 £357 

Woodmancote Bus Stop 07:38 £174 £348 £174 £348 £134 £269 

Southam Village 07:45 £140 £278 £140 £278 £106 £216 

Prestbury (New Barn 

Lane) 

07.50 £125 £250 £125 £250 £98 £194 

Albert Rd  07:53 £125 £250 £125 £250 £98 £194 

Pitville Crescent 08.00 £125 £250 £125 £250 £98 £194 

Pitville Convenience 

Store 

08.05 £125 £250 £125 £250 £98 £194 

Hewlett Road 08.07 £125 £250 £125 £250 £98 £194 

Ashley Manor Prep 08:10             

St Edward’s Cheltenham 08:15            

 

 

Minibus Route 7 

Stop 

Times Autumn Term 

 

Spring Term 

 

Summer Term 

 

AM Single Return Single Return Single Return 

Netherwood Gardens 07.35 £125 £250 £125 £250 £98 £194 

Christchurch Rd 07:45 £125 £250 £125 £250 £98 £194 

Bourneside Road 07.50 £125 £250 £125 £250 £98 £194 

Merestones Drive 08:00 £125 £250 £125 £250 £98 £194 

Jnct Merestones Drive & 

Billings Way 

08:02 £125 £250 £125 £250 £98 £194 

Norwood Arms 08.02 £125 £250 £125 £250 £98 £194 

Moorend Park Road 08:05 £125 £250 £125 £250 £98 £194 

St Edward’s Cheltenham 08:15             

Ashley Manor Prep 08:20            

 

 

 

Minibus 8 (AM only) 

Stop 

  Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 

AM One Way One Way One Way 

Hubble Road 07:25 £125 £125 £98 

Langdale Road 07.40 £125 £125 £98 

Lauriston/Sir Charles Irving 

Close 

07:45 £125 £125 £98 

Leckhampton Road 07.50 £125 £125 £98 

Naunton Lane/Trowscoed 

Avenue 

07.55 £125 £125 £98 

St Edward’s Cheltenham 08:15       

Ashley Manor Prep 08:20      

 


